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34.—Statistics of Manufactures of Municipalities with a Gross Production of 1200,000 
or over, and with three or more Establishments, 1927—concluded. 

Cities and Towns. 

Alberta-
Calgary 
Edmonton 
Medicine H a t 
Lethbridge 
Redcliffe 
Raymond 
Wetaskiwin 
Red Deer 
Drumheller 
Camrose 
Stettler 
Blairmore 
Vermilion 
Ponoka 
Vegreville 

Brit ish C o l u m b i a -
Vancouver 
New Westminster. 
Victoria 
N o r t h Vancouver.. 
Prince Rupert 
Rossland 
Fernie 
Po r t Moody 
Nelson 
Kelowna 
Duncan 
Nanaimo 
P o r t Coqu i t l am. . . 
Kamloops 
Merri t t 
Vernon 
Cranbrook 
Courtenay 
Prince George 

E s t a b ­
lish­

ments. 

No. 

144 
128 
21 
24 

6 
4 
8 
8 
6 

11 
8 
7 
6 
5 

556 
52 

130 
16 
14 
7 
6 
5 

21 
21 
10 
26 
4 

10 
6 

14 
12 
7 
7 

Capital. E m ­
ployees . 

S No. 

37,745,801 3,680 
19,702,295 4,171 
5,422,325 619 
3,882,733 356 
1,468,136 253 
2,210,863 94 

309,046 35 
218,110 28 
779,245 43 
267,213 37 
147,069 24 
377,235 82 
128,464 18 
65,693 11 

186,209 27 

116,754,996 14,897 
11,016,028 2,269 
17,830,734 2,688 
5,131,149 846 
3,283,897 209 
7,399,122 562 
6,077,027 200 
1,662,574 271 
1,522,028 240 

985,948 420 
633,789 360 

1,184,616 469 
609,820 122 
888,804 101 
192,991 143 
679,939 117 
421,900 101 
349,725 78 
167,898 74 

Salaries 
and 

Wages. 

$ 

4,983,651 
5,082,993 

754,234 
511,834 
291,245 
143,341 
46,401 
51,217 
75,788 
44,766 
32,319 
78,637 
24,652 
11,915 
30,702 

19,254,035 
2,682,160 
3,403,986 
1,190,629 

337,672 
771,451 
267,219 
359,460 
314,143 
281,873 
393,849 
431,887 
117,372 
142,913 
150,874 
110,932 
121,649 
91,665 
89,647 

Cost 
of 

Materials. 

19,719,949 
13,496,403 
8,048,627 
1,343,757 

331,747 
392,962 
322,460 
164,985 
35,549 

166,176 
161,387 
127,294 
150,518 
164,815 
129,328 

47,290,240 
,474,904 
,979,650 
,388,230 
,047,896 

6,688 
607,200 
661,657 
377,994 
665,168 
542,132 
620,772 
304,759 
173,112 
245,656 
202,531 
129,868 
207,244 
109,451 

Gross Value 
of 

Products . 


